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AIRC National Dressage Championships
Barnadown Stud, Barnadown Upper, Gorey, Co. Wexford
Sunday 20th August 2023

Kindly Sponsored by:

Pos. No. Rider Horse Club Test 1 Test 2 Total

Team Championship % % Best 3
1st 7 Delphi MacWhite Hollybrook High In The Sky Hollybrook 70.58 68.62

47 Margot Brama Labberte Kilpatrick Cruise Hollybrook 72.31 70.56
109 Lisa Devine Myceltic Imposter Hollybrook 75.21 68.27 425.54%

2nd 17 Niamh Mahon Royal Ark Annaharvey 70.19 68.45
75 Matilda Falkede Darrara Shanbeg Annaharvey 79.00 71.96
77 Gina Goessling Ardwholihane Oreo Annaharvey 67.20 65.89

117 Maureen Dillon Bowers Doris Rebel Annaharvey 63.96 66.15 422.96%

3rd 3 Melanie Hammel Taylor Dandy Carne 69.04 70.00
44 Lynn Sheehy Verbier Flyer (IRE) Carne 70.39 65.42
62 Isabelle Rouviere Jasmine Van Ter Notelaere Carne 74.20 70.89

104 Darren Rossiter Touch of Class Carne 66.46 66.92 421.44%

4th 11 Rachael Reid Gin Cheval 71.15 67.59
71 Alexandra Archbold Vogue Exclusive Cheval 72.00 72.14
74 Gerry O'Byrne Doon Finn Cheval 69.40 65.18

112 John Maguire Yukon Titanium Cheval 61.04 61.92 417.46%

5th 18 Megan O'Gorman Golden Cool Cat Twinfort 66.35 63.45
21 Tara Dalton Get In The Van (IRE) Twinfort NS NS
36 Tabitha Millar Hagerty Tullineaskey Hi Ho Twinfort 70.87 65.46
49 Owen Smyth Dark Site Twinfort 75.00 73.19 414.31%

6th 9 Myriam Bunter Star Of Rubykan (IRE) Dunbyrne 66.73 68.79
30 Lorna O'Hare DBS Second Chance (Oren\'s Pride) Dunbyrne 65.44 62.88

114 Lynn Cadogan Shooting Star Joe Dunbyrne 71.67 69.81
118 Suzanne Conroy The Lady Yeats Dunbyrne 63.96 70.00 412.43%

RC Medium Championship % % Total
1st 36 Tabitha Millar Hagerty Tullineaskey Hi Ho Twinfort 70.87% 65.45% 136.32%
2nd 38 Siofra Pratt Ballarin My Grace Foxborough 68.91% 66.06% 134.97%
3rd 34 Vanessa O'Sullivan Jolly Good Fellow RSH South West 68.04% 60.30% 128.34%
4th 30 Lorna O'Hare DBS Second Chance (Oren\'s Pride) Dunbyrne 65.43% 62.87% 128.31%
5th 35 Lorna O'Hare DBS Oisinn Dunbyrne 67.17% 60.60% 127.78%
6th 32 Samantha Goodier Garuda K Clonshire 62.17% 60.60% 122.78%

RC Elementary Championship % % Total
1st 49 Owen Smyth Dark Site Twinfort 75.00% 73.19% 148.19%
2nd 42 Caroline Marwood Investigator P Knocknamana Country 72.88% 70.83% 143.71%
3rd 41 Tanya Lock Rathcline Moonlight Girl Clonough 74.03% 69.58% 143.62%
4th 47 Margot Brama Labberte Kilpatrick Cruise Hollybrook 72.30% 70.55% 142.86%
5th 50 Christa Dillon Blackhill Kilcoltrim Mullingar 71.34% 70.55% 141.90%
6th 48 Miia Ruuskanen Happy Gilmore Tara Hill 72.11% 69.58% 141.69%

RC Novice Championship % % Total
1st 1 Rita Naughton Action's Bond Girl W Tinahely 70.38% 70.17% 140.55%
2nd 25 Rita Naughton Diamant's Babalou Tinahely 68.84% 71.37% 140.22%
3rd 7 Delphi MacWhite Hollybrook High In The Sky Hollybrook 70.57% 68.62% 139.19%
4th 3 Melanie Hammel Taylor Dandy Carne 69.03% 70.00% 139.03%
5th 11 Rachael Reid Gin Cheval 71.15% 67.58% 138.74%
6th 17 Niamh Mahon Royal Ark Annaharvey 70.19% 68.44% 138.64%

RC Preliminary 3 Championship % % Total
1st 75 Matilda Falkede Darrara Shanbeg Annaharvey 79.00% 71.96% 150.96%
2nd 62 Isabelle Rouviere Jasmine Van Ter Notelaere Carne 74.20% 70.89% 145.09%
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3rd 71 Alexandra Archbold Vogue Exclusive Cheval 72.00% 72.14% 144.14%
4th 80 Charlotte Clear Ramesses B Mill Road 73.20% 70.17% 143.37%
5th 64 Mary Fenlon Bourke Enniskerry Trendy Enniskerry 71.60% 69.82% 141.42%
6th 66 Klara Ralph O'Connor Gatsby Blue Cheval 69.60% 69.64% 139.24%

RC Preliminary 2 Championship % % Total
1st 109 Lisa Devine Myceltic Imposter Hollybrook 75.20% 68.26% 143.47%
2nd 114 Lynn Cadogan Shooting Star Joe Dunbyrne 71.66% 69.80% 141.47%
3rd 119 Aisling Blakemore Killytur Johnny Boyneside 71.87% 65.96% 137.83%
4th 108 Catriona Doran Madam Rouge Barrow Valley 69.16% 68.65% 137.82%
5th 110 Sharon O'Brien Chapelhill Tommie Thomastown and District 69.37% 66.34% 135.72%
6th 106 Laura Johnston Clone Bill Ballycanew 67.29% 67.88% 135.17%

RC Preliminary 1 Championship % % Total
1st 92 Ruth Abbott CCS Banksy Moon Greenvalley 76.05% 72.08% 148.13%
2nd 99 Sheena Holt Wemyss Bay Thomastown and District 72.63% 74.16% 146.79%
3rd 94 Anthony Archbold Boystown Kal El (IRE) Cheval 72.89% 69.58% 142.47%
4th 98 Lianna Sabo Horseplay Diamond Matrix Greenvalley 71.31% 64.37% 135.69%
5th 91 Jacqueline Kellett Bevan Macroney Sue Barrow Valley 66.31% 64.79% 131.10%
6th 89 Susanne Cunningham Doogary Dude Greenvalley 68.15% 62.91% 131.07%

Young Horse % % Total
1st 54 Claire Maher Tinnakill Jackpot Killcarrick 76.20% 67.50% 143.70%
2nd 58 Caroline Marwood Tomgar Infusion Knocknamana Country 71.20% 70.89% 142.09%
3rd 55 Emma Stephenson Gurteen Danny Kilotteran 73.40% 67.67% 141.07%
4th 57 Laura Whyte Sleehaun Master Mind Mosstown 71.40% 63.57% 134.97%
5th 56 Lisa Doran Cassanovas Diamond Moyglare 69.80% 64.10% 133.90%

For queries, please contact National Office on 045 854555 or email info@airc.ie.

Competitors who finished outside the top six of each class can view their individual result(s) by logging into their membership online account on www.airc.ie.
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AIRC National Dressage Championships
Sunday 19th August 2023

Hollybrook 218.093 207.445 425.538% 1

Annaharvey 216.392 206.566 422.959% 2

Carne 213.623 207.816 421.439% 3

Cheval 212.554 204.908 417.461% 4

Twinfort 212.216 202.097 414.313% 5

Dunbyrne 203.832 208.601 412.433% 6

Team Championship
Status:

Time Completed:

Prizes Available:

Complete

Best 3 Scores Count 17:15
17:45

No Rider Horse Grade Test 1  % Test 2  %
Team Total

%
Pos

7 Delphi MacWhite Hollybrook High In The Sky RC N 70.577 68.621

47 Margot Brama Labberte Kilpatrick Cruise RC E 72.308 70.556

109 Lisa Devine Myceltic Imposter RC P2 75.208 68.269

17 Niamh Mahon Royal Ark RC N 70.192 68.448

75 Matilda Falkede Darrara Shanbeg RC P3 79.000 71.964

77 Gina Goessling Ardwholihane Oreo RC P3 67.200 65.893

117 Maureen Dillon Bowers Doris Rebel RC P2 63.958 66.154

3 Melanie Hammel Taylor Dandy RC N 69.038 70.000

44 Lynn Sheehy Verbier Flyer (IRE) RC E 70.385 65.417

62 Isabelle Rouviere Jasmine Van Ter Notelaere RC P3 74.200 70.893

104 Darren Rossiter Touch of Class RC P2 66.458 66.923

11 Rachael Reid Gin RC N 71.154 67.586

71 Alexandra Archbold Vogue Exclusive RC P3 72.000 72.143

74 Gerry O'Byrne Doon Finn RC P3 69.400 65.179

112 John Maguire Yukon Titanium RC P2 61.042 61.923

18 Megan O'Gorman Golden Cool Cat RC N 66.346 63.448

21 Tara Dalton Get In The Van (IRE) RC N NS NS

36 Tabitha Millar Hagerty Tullineaskey Hi Ho RC M 70.870 65.455

49 Owen Smyth Dark Site RC E 75.000 73.194

9 Myriam Bunter Star Of Rubykan (IRE) RC N 66.731 68.793

30 Lorna O'Hare DBS Second Chance (Oren\'s Pride) RC M 65.435 62.879
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AIRC National Dressage Championships
Sunday 19th August 2023

Team Championship
Status:

Time Completed:

Prizes Available:

Complete

Best 3 Scores Count 17:15
17:45

No Rider Horse Grade Test 1  % Test 2  %
Team Total

%
Pos

114 Lynn Cadogan Shooting Star Joe RC P2 71.667 69.808

118 Suzanne Conroy The Lady Yeats RC P2 63.958 70.000

25 Rita Naughton Diamant's Babalou RC N 68.846 71.379

46 Denise O'Brien Tommy B Good RC E 69.038 71.528

63 Mandy Hayden JMF Deadly Buzz RC P3 66.200 65.000

70 Joan Rothwell What Else RC P3 EL NS

41 Tanya Lock Rathcline Moonlight Girl RC E 74.038 69.583

65 Pat White Velvet Mountain RC P3 65.000 65.714

105 Danielle Cullen Redmondstown Blue RC P2 64.167 68.654

107 Katherina Ivory On The Motorway (IRE) RC P2 65.208 69.423

22 Emma O'Flynn Diane RC N 69.038 66.552

24 Heather Twomey Boothouse Cruise RC N 66.538 65.172

84 Niamh Mulcahy Coronado Clover RC P3 71.400 67.500

124 Amy Kennedy Tall Tales RC P2 64.375 66.538

8 Katie McParland Lullymores Indian Summer RC N 64.423 62.069

14 Julie Polden Kilnoe Clover RC N 68.077 64.828

45 Sara Wood Avalon Next Generation RC E 70.769 65.000

72 Sarah Gayer Home Farm (IRE) RC P3 70.400 67.321

34 Vanessa O'Sullivan Jolly Good Fellow RSH RC M 68.043 60.303

123 Emma Dair Castle Ellis Esmeralda RC P2 66.458 66.923

127 Mairead O'Donovan Sunvalley Tia Maria RC P2 67.292 66.154

Kieran O'Sullivan Comograaf WD WD

Tinahely 204.085 207.907 411.992%

Clonough 204.247 207.660 411.907%

Highland Lodge 206.977 200.590 407.567%

Cill Dara 209.246 197.149 406.395%

South West 201.793 193.380 395.173%

Ard Lu 194.575 198.736 393.311%

7

8

9

10

11

12

RC P3
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AIRC National Dressage Championships
Sunday 19th August 2023

Team Championship
Status:

Time Completed:

Prizes Available:

Complete

Best 3 Scores Count 17:15
17:45

No Rider Horse Grade Test 1  % Test 2  %
Team Total

%
Pos

78 Anna Kelsey Cavaliers Classic Clover RC P3 65.200 63.929

121 Rosie Hollywood Blitzens Dream RC P2 65.417 68.462

126 Briege Laura Farrelly Rathcline Hazy Match RC P2 63.958 66.346

20 Emily Burke Oakport Furistos Star RC N NS NS

26 Susie Carr Sir Robert Cobbington RC N 66.538 62.586

Nicola Walpole Beannfhada Myles RC P3 #N/A #N/A

Jennifer Crowley Ruby With A View RC P2 #N/A #N/A

Benbulben WD WD WD #VALUE!
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AIRC National Dressage Championships
Sunday 19th August 2023

RC Preliminary 2 Championship
Status: Time Completed:

Prizes Available:

Complete 13:50
14:50

109 Lisa Devine Myceltic Imposter Hollybrook 75.208 63

114 Lynn Cadogan Shooting Star Joe Dunbyrne 172 71.667 60 181.5 69.808 56 141.474

119 Aisling Blakemore Killytur Johnny Boyneside 172.5 71.875 60 171.5 65.962 53 137.837

108 Catriona Doran Madam Rouge Barrow Valley 166 69.167 55 178.5 68.654 55 137.821

110 Sharon O'Brien Chapelhill Tommie Thomastown and District 166.5 69.375 58 172.5 66.346 54 135.721

106 Laura Johnston Clone Bill Ballycanew 161.5 67.292 54 176.5 67.885 54 135.176

107 Katherina Ivory On The Motorway (IRE) Clonough 156.5 65.208 55 180.5 69.423 56 134.631

122 Jacqui Deevy Bubba Blue Castle Carraig 161.5 67.292 55 173.5 66.731 54 134.022

118 Suzanne Conroy The Lady Yeats Dunbyrne 153.5 63.958 52 182 70.000 57 133.958

121 Rosie Hollywood Blitzens Dream Ard Lu 157 65.417 53 178 68.462 55 133.878

116 Helen Douglas Killmurry Jimmy Black Kilrainy 165 68.750 56 169 65.000 51 133.75

128 Aisling Brett Annaveigh Mac Thomastown and District 162.5 67.708 55 171 65.769 52 133.478

127 Mairead O'Donovan Sunvalley Tia Maria South West 161.5 67.292 55 172 66.154 53 133.446

120 Sinead White Rivies Girl Clonlara 160 66.667 56 173.5 66.731 54 133.397

104 Darren Rossiter Touch of Class Carne 159.5 66.458 54 174 66.923 54 133.381

123 Emma Dair Castle Ellis Esmeralda South West 159.5 66.458 54 174 66.923 53 133.381

103 Aly Egan Brasso Hollybrook 160 66.667 54 173 66.538 54 133.205

105 Danielle Cullen Redmondstown Blue Clonough 154 64.167 53 178.5 68.654 55 132.821

124 Amy Kennedy Tall Tales Highland Lodge 154.5 64.375 54 173 66.538 53 130.913

126 Briege Laura Farrelly Rathcline Hazy Match Ard Lu 153.5 63.958 53 172.5 66.346 53 130.304

117 Maureen Dillon Bowers Doris Rebel Annaharvey 153.5 63.958 53 172 66.154 53 130.112

111 Catherine O'Leary Lyanmore Jeff Moyglare 151 62.917 52 166 63.846 51 126.763

125 Amy McGarvey Fin Rough Diamond Donegal Gaeltacht 149.5 62.292 51 163 62.692 51 124.984

112 John Maguire Yukon Titanium Cheval 146.5 61.042 48 161 61.923 50 122.965

129 Victoria Hopkins Bo Peat Stracomer 149.5 62.292 51 148.5 57.115 47 119.407

102 Maura Gleeson Shooting Silver Star Ballycanew WD WD WD WD

113 Cathy Sayers Helpisontheway (IRE) Drynam NS NS NS NS

115 Leah Wigmore Jessie Jay Thornton NS NS NS NS

No. Rider Horse Club
Test 1
Marks

Test 1 % Coll
Test 2
Marks

Test 2 % Coll Total % Pos

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

180.5 177.5 68.269 55 143.478 1st
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AIRC National Dressage Championships
Sunday 19th August 2023

RC Preliminary 3 Championship
Status: Time Completed:

Prizes Available:

Complete 14:10
15:10

75 Matilda Falkede Darrara Shanbeg Annaharvey 197.5 79.000 80 201.5 71.964 63 150.964

62 Isabelle Rouviere Jasmine Van Ter Notelaere Carne 185.5 74.200 76 198.5 70.893 64 145.093

71 Alexandra Archbold Vogue Exclusive Cheval 180 72.000 73 202 72.143 64 144.143

80 Charlotte Clear Ramesses B Mill Road 183 73.200 73 196.5 70.179 63 143.379

64 Mary Fenlon Bourke Enniskerry Trendy Enniskerry 179 71.600 72 195.5 69.821 63 141.421

66 Klara Ralph O'Connor Gatsby Blue Cheval 174 69.600 71 195 69.643 62 139.243

84 Niamh Mulcahy Coronado Clover Highland Lodge 178.5 71.400 71 189 67.500 62 138.900

67 Nadine Taylor Wardtown Macha Killcarrick 177 70.800 71 190 67.857 62 138.657

69 Frances O'Neill Bolgerstown Commet Brooke Lodge 173.5 69.400 71 193.5 69.107 62 138.507

72 Sarah Gayer Home Farm (IRE) Cill Dara 176 70.400 71 188.5 67.321 61 137.721

79 Teresa Whyte Sleehaun Silver Crest Mosstown 171 68.400 68 192.5 68.750 62 137.150

83 Kate Murray Lough Fadda Rudi Glenway 174.5 69.800 70 187.5 66.964 61 136.764

60 Caroline Aragane Ross ML Foxborough 168.5 67.400 67 192.5 68.750 62 136.150

73 Nicole Groyer Vartano (IRE) Fingal 170.5 68.200 69 188 67.143 61 135.343

74 Gerry O'Byrne Doon Finn Cheval 173.5 69.400 68 182.5 65.179 57 134.579

61 Eileen Byrne Liath Beag Coole Lane 171 68.400 69 184 65.714 61 134.114

77 Gina Goessling Ardwholihane Oreo Annaharvey 168 67.200 67 184.5 65.893 58 133.093

63 Mandy Hayden JMF Deadly Buzz Tinahely 165.5 66.200 66 182 65.000 57 131.200

65 Pat White Velvet Mountain Clonough 162.5 65.000 67 184 65.714 58 130.714

82 Stephanie Marwood Kylard Bruce Knocknamana Country 159 63.600 63 187 66.786 61 130.386

78 Anna Kelsey Cavaliers Classic Clover Ard Lu 163 65.200 66 179 63.929 58 129.129

81 Sinead Timlin Slieverue Aurora Benbulben 161 64.400 65 181 64.643 58 129.043

68 Sally Roberts Myshall Gerry Barrow Valley 161 64.400 64 180 64.286 57 128.686

76 Theresa Squarey Caribou Delaware Mill Road 164.5 65.800 66 176 62.857 56 128.657

70 Joan Rothwell What Else Tinahely EL

No. Rider Horse Club
Test 1
Marks

Test 1 % Coll
Test 2
Marks

Test 2 % Coll Total % Pos

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

EL NS NS EL
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AIRC National Dressage Championships
Sunday 19th August 2023

Young Horse
Status: Time Completed:

Prizes Available:

Complete 17:55
18:25

54 Claire Maher Tinnakill Jackpot Killcarrick 76.2 78

58 Caroline Marwood Tomgar Infusion Knocknamana Country 178 71.2 71 198.5 70.893 66 142.093

55 Emma Stephenson Gurteen Danny Kilotteran 183.5 73.4 74 189.5 67.679 61 141.079

57 Laura Whyte Sleehaun Master Mind Mosstown 178.5 71.4 72 178 63.571 57 134.971

56 Lisa Doran Cassanovas Diamond Moyglare 174.5 69.8 71 179.5 64.107 58 133.907

No. Rider Horse Club
Test 1
Marks

Test 1 % Coll
Test 2
Marks

Test 2 % Coll Total % Pos

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

190.5 189 67.5 62 143.7 1st



11:50:25

AIRC National Dressage Championships
Sunday 19th August 2023

RC Novice Championship
Status: Time Completed:

Prizes Available:

Complete 13:40
14:30

1 Rita Naughton Action's Bond Girl W Tinahely 70.385 71

25 Rita Naughton Diamant's Babalou Tinahely 179 68.846 69 207 71.379 64 140.225

7 Delphi MacWhite Hollybrook High In The Sky Hollybrook 183.5 70.577 71 199 68.621 62 139.198

3 Melanie Hammel Taylor Dandy Carne 179.5 69.038 68 203 70 63 139.038

11 Rachael Reid Gin Cheval 185 71.154 70 196 67.586 61 138.740

17 Niamh Mahon Royal Ark Annaharvey 182.5 70.192 70 198.5 68.448 63 138.641

13 Emma Stephenson Dromad Moran Dancer Kilotteran 181.5 69.808 70 197 67.931 61 137.739

22 Emma O'Flynn Diane Highland Lodge 179.5 69.038 69 193 66.552 62 135.590

9 Myriam Bunter Star Of Rubykan (IRE) Dunbyrne 173.5 66.731 67 199.5 68.793 63 135.524

10 Stacy Forsyth Granpas Grey Mist Drynam 176.5 67.885 68 193.5 66.724 61 134.609

15 Eva Brennan Golden Knight Thomastown and District 174.5 67.115 67 194 66.897 60 134.012

23 Leah Farrell General Amiro Stracomer 175 67.308 68 192.5 66.379 61 133.687

2 Kieran Morrin Horseplay Diamond Matrix Greenvalley 173 66.538 68 192.5 66.379 60 132.918

14 Julie Polden Kilnoe Clover Cill Dara 177 68.077 68 188 64.828 58 132.905

5 Lisa Mulhall The Prodigal Son Coole Lane 170.5 65.577 67 193.5 66.724 60 132.301

16 Rosalind Briggs Coevers Emperor Highland Lodge 170.5 65.577 66 192 66.207 61 131.784

4 Angela McCann Bray Summer Breeze Brooke Lodge 174 66.923 67 188 64.828 59 131.751

24 Heather Twomey Boothouse Cruise Highland Lodge 173 66.538 67 189 65.172 60 131.711

12 Aoife Farrelly Riverdale Bouncer Mo Chara 170 65.385 65 187 64.483 59 129.867

18 Megan O'Gorman Golden Cool Cat Twinfort 172.5 66.346 67 184 63.448 58 129.794

26 Susie Carr Sir Robert Cobbington Benbulben 173 66.538 67 181.5 62.586 57 129.125

8 Katie McParland Lullymores Indian Summer Cill Dara 167.5 64.423 65 180 62.069 57 126.492

6 Caroline O'Neill Miss Double Dutch Thomastown and District NS NS NS NS

19 Catherine Kelly Baby Shark Castle Carraig NS NS NS NS

20 Emily Burke Oakport Furistos Star Benbulben NS NS NS NS

21 Tara Dalton Get In The Van (IRE) Twinfort NS NS NS NS

No. Rider Horse Club
Test 1
Marks

Test 1 % Coll
Test 2
Marks

Test 2 % Coll Total % Pos

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

183 203.5 70.172 63 140.557 1st
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RC Elementary Championship
Status: Time Completed:

Prizes Available:

Complete 17:15
17:45

49 Owen Smyth Dark Site Twinfort 75.000 59

42 Caroline Marwood Investigator P Knocknamana Country 189.5 72.885 57 255 70.833 66 143.718

41 Tanya Lock Rathcline Moonlight Girl Clonough 192.5 74.038 58 250.5 69.583 65 143.622

47 Margot Brama Labberte Kilpatrick Cruise Hollybrook 188 72.308 57 254 70.556 64 142.863

50 Christa Dillon Blackhill Kilcoltrim Mullingar 185.5 71.346 56 254 70.556 65 141.902

48 Miia Ruuskanen Happy Gilmore Tara Hill 187.5 72.115 56 250.5 69.583 65 141.699

46 Denise O'Brien Tommy B Good Tinahely 179.5 69.038 54 257.5 71.528 66 140.566

51 Virginie Bibes Kontador Clonshire 174.5 67.115 55 251.5 69.861 68 136.976

44 Lynn Sheehy Verbier Flyer (IRE) Carne 183 70.385 56 235.5 65.417 59 135.801

45 Sara Wood Avalon Next Generation Cill Dara 184 70.769 56 234 65.000 60 135.769

40 Daphne Lush Millpoint Carnival Foxborough 174 66.923 51 243 67.500 61 134.423

52 Louise O'Connor Jester du Carel Twinfort 183.5 70.577 56 228 63.333 58 133.910

43 Mairead Dolan Master Touch Ashbrook 159 61.154 43 225 62.500 56 123.654

No. Rider Horse Club
Test 1
Marks

Test 1 % Coll
Test 2
Marks

Test 2 % Coll Total % Pos

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

195 263.5 73.194 67 148.194 1st
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RC Medium Championship
Status: Time Completed:

Prizes Available:

Complete 15:05
16:00

36 Tabitha Millar Hagerty Tullineaskey Hi Ho Twinfort 70.870 58 65.455 60 136.324

38 Siofra Pratt Ballarin My Grace Foxborough 158.5 68.913 56 218 66.061 61 134.974

34 Vanessa O'Sullivan Jolly Good Fellow RSH South West 156.5 68.043 55 199 60.303 57 128.347

30 Lorna O'Hare DBS Second Chance (Oren\'s Pride) Dunbyrne 150.5 65.435 53 207.5 62.879 57 128.314

35 Lorna O'Hare DBS Oisinn Dunbyrne 154.5 67.174 54 200 60.606 56 127.780

32 Samantha Goodier Garuda K Clonshire 143 62.174 50 200 60.606 58 122.780

31 Tabitha Millar Hagerty Westeria Lane Twinfort WD WD WD WD

33 Enda Collier Pratt Wellington St. Foxborough WD WD WD WD

37 Liz White Finlandia Glenway NS NS NS NS

No. Rider Horse Club
Test 1
Marks

Test 1 % Coll
Test 2
Marks

Test 2 % Coll Total % Pos

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

163 216 1st

0

0

0



11:50:25

AIRC National Dressage Championships
Sunday 19th August 2023

Treo Eile Thoroughbred Training Bursary

The following horses will be considered for the Treo Eile Training Bursary, subject to them being registered with Treo Eile.

The bursarhy will be awarded to the highest combined percentage achieved by a thoroughbred at the championships

Status: Time Completed:

Prizes Available:

Complete 16:20
16:50

94 Anthony Archbold Boystown Kal El (IRE) Cheval RC Preliminary 1 Championship 72.895

72 Sarah Gayer Home Farm (IRE) Cill Dara RC Preliminary 3 Championship 176 70.400 188.500 67.321 137.721

44 Lynn Sheehy Verbier Flyer (IRE) Carne RC Elementary Championship 183 70.385 235.500 65.417 135.801

9 Myriam Bunter Star Of Rubykan (IRE) Dunbyrne RC Novice Championship 173.5 66.731 199.500 68.793 135.524

73 Nicole Groyer Vartano (IRE) Fingal RC Preliminary 3 Championship 170.5 68.200 188.000 67.143 135.343

107 Katherina Ivory On The Motorway (IRE) Clonough RC Preliminary 2 Championship 156.5 65.208 180.500 69.423 134.631

95 Orlaith Cullen Wallace Dawn Light Cave (IRE) Rathfarnham RC Preliminary 1 Championship 131 68.947 145.500 60.625 129.572

21 Tara Dalton Get In The Van (IRE) Twinfort RC Novice Championship NS NS NS NS

113 Cathy Sayers Helpisontheway (IRE) Drynam RC Preliminary 2 Championship NS NS NS NS

No. Rider Horse Club Class
Test 1
Marks

Test 1 %
Test 2
Marks

Test 2 % Total % Pos

138.5 167.000 69.583 142.478 1st




